
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-03-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Feministas perjudicadas por dispersión, pero favorecidas por presencia transversal

6
682,8
$ 1.516.572

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-03-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Feministas perjudicadas por dispersión, pero favorecidas por presencia transversal

7
154,5
$ 343.059

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


